(2) ROBOT BODY @) arueua

Assembling Steps of the Body set. Tupaumsilsznoudiuaun

Fix the mini caster wheel set to

the Body, by usmg a bolt as a holder.

¢

‘IJ5wﬂ?.)'1J‘]1ﬂﬁﬂ“ﬂﬁQ!ﬂl1ﬂﬂﬂ3ﬁuﬂuﬂﬂ1ﬂﬂ1u1’iﬁﬁ

Mini Caster Taelyilenitiniugaaonds isnda

AADHA

b @ ®
—t®
ot
b=
Flat head nut 2.5x10 and NUT M2.5
fionwalnlesag 2.5x10 wazidis M2.5

Install battery holder to robot body with flat head nut 2.5x10 and nut M2 5. Insert the electric wire of battery holder
@ ﬂswnaummmum AA mammmnummuﬂuﬂiﬂﬂ%uaﬂmaﬂaﬂm mw 2.5x10 into robot body.
wag fMdie M2.5 1umia geame|vlvesdamuaninauuy

Solder electric wire at motor pole with red

Take off the both screw of motor gear and then mount the motor lock. wire solders at left hand side and black wire solders
Secure with the both screw of motor gear. at right hand side.
fmsaeauanvasamesiiusaan M lIIMsEadIGennRusemes uﬂnimﬂ"lwmwamamas Iﬂﬂ“"‘j“‘“{"““‘“
Taeliionfinensennandanemesiasudiia empsIEIaITAnT e A AU EIaz Y
@ aenfimmn

Screw 4x1/4

@ ? ? ? ? ang 4x1/4

Solder motor wire to BR002 PC-board. Red

wire is positive pole and black wire is negative

pole. Character "L" is left motor gear and "R"
is right motor gear.

v . .
TANT A 18N0INBT LV IN VUM HIIDTWUN
BR002 Tﬂﬂﬁ'ﬂn‘%ﬁﬁumm MOTOR e ua

1ﬁﬂﬂﬂiﬂ m!muammm ﬁ]ﬂﬁﬂ'l‘lJﬂﬂ‘iTl

gl Mount motors, each with
ﬂ1!!1’i‘l«l\3il‘ﬂ i;T'J‘I«!ﬂ'Ji’)ﬂ‘Hi L ﬂi’] Ni’]!ﬂf’)i!ﬂﬂi‘ﬂ“
o e two #4 x 1/4" screws
ﬂ1u°ﬁ1ﬂl!ﬁ$ﬂ’3i’)ﬂﬂi R ﬂfz) uama‘smmmmm @ = ‘o o ¢
A o . v gANBINDINUAIUEUA
UN !Ni’]ﬂﬂﬂ‘iﬁ'lﬂulwliﬂﬂiﬁmlﬁ')

Taglyangving 4x1/4

MICROCONTROLLER ROBOT & EXPERIMENT BOARD




@

Solder battery holder wire to

LA

BR002-1 PC-board at Bl and B2. Red Serew 2x1/4
- . . . : ang 2x1/4
wire is positive pole and Black is negative ¥ !
pole.
) ” ' ¢

U =) £ L a

VANTTHIDTHVINVUNUINIIWHN Mount BR002-1 PC-board into body robot
BR002-1 iﬂﬂuﬂm“m!muq B1 uaz B2 and secure them with two #2 x 1/4" screws.
ammmﬂwmmsumnwv'iummmmmu = ' ~

o ad. ' SAUNUIDINUN BRO02-1

ag ﬁﬂﬂ?’iﬂﬂﬂi"/ﬂ MIVANINANUHIUIAD v o

wAHeun laglyanjving 2x1/4

®

Install the wheels onto the shaft
of the gear motors and secure them

with the remaining two #4 x 1/4"

LA

pomty screws Screw 4x1/4

mnawuﬂuﬂmmumnmmu ang 4x1/4

NoInDIRE mnuu“lﬂ%ans

VYHUIA 4x1/4 Uﬂ‘ﬂiﬂi\iﬂﬁ“"l}ﬂﬂﬁi’)

@)
L

ang 4x3/4

Screw 4x3/4
Screw M3x20mm. and NUT M3.0

iondaf 3x20 nazdadly M3.0

mnmumunummﬂumﬂmﬁuﬂum "liﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ!mu BR002-1
Assemble the control board to the sensor board. v
mmiaaummmmmmuﬂmﬂummnimmﬂ 4x3/4
Fastened by a M3x30 mm Screw.
' v g ¢ Take the control board and put it on the robot.

ﬂsg:nammumuqunmmuwuwas

¥ = Y Secure the control board with 4x3/4 screws.
uadialaalytionvina M3x30ua.

@

The robot is prompt working and playmg
1114Emmn]iunamasmmmamgm

http://www.futurekit.com




